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COMPOSITIONS OF SYAMA SASTRI
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AKHILANDESVARI
ADINAMUNINCI
BIRANA VARALICCI
BRHANNAYAKI
BROVASAMAYAMU
BROVAVAMMA
BROVAVAMMA
DAYAJUDA
DAYANIDHE (VARNAM)
DEVI BROVA
DEVI MINANETRI
DEVI NANNU
DEVI NIPADA
DURUSUGA
EMANI MIGULA
ENNERAMUM
ENNERAMUM
HIMACALATANAYA
HIMADRISUTE
JANANI NATAJANA
KANAKASAILA.
KARUNAJUDA
KARUNAJUDA
KAMAKSHI
KAMAKSH!
KAMAKSHI BANGARU
KAMAKSHI NATO
KAMAKSHI  (SVARAJATI)
KAMAKSHI LOKASAKSHI
KARUNANIDHI
MAHILO
MARI VERE GATI
MAYAMMA
MAYAMMA
MINALOCANA
NANNUBROVA
NANNU BROVU
NANNU BROVA
NA MANAVINI(VARNAM)
NINNE NAMMI
NINNE NAMMITI
NINNUVINA MARI..
NINNUVINAGA
NILAYATAKSHI
NIVEGATIYANI
O JAGADAMBA
PARAKELA
PARAMUKHA
PAHIMAM
PAHI SRIGIRIRAJASUTE
PALAYASU MAM
PALIMPAVAMMA
PALINCU KAMAKSHI
PARVATI (GITAM)
PARVATI NINU NE
PURAHARAJAYE
RAVE (SVARAJATI)
RAVE PARVATARAJA..
SANKARI SAMKURU
SANKARI SANKARI
SANTATAM (GITAM)
SARIYEVARAMMA
SAROJADALANETRI
SAMINI (VARNAM)
SAMI NINNE
SARASAKSHI (GITAM)
SRI KAMAKSHI
SRIPATI MUKHA
TALLI NINNU NERA
TARUNAMIDAMMA
TRILOKAMATA

(SVARAJATI)

Raga

KARNATAKAKAPI

ANANDABHAIRAVI
KALYANI
MADHYAMAVATI
PUNNAGAVARALI
NILAMBARI
MANIJI
JAGANMOHINI
BEGADA
CINTAMANI
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KALYANI
KAMBHOIJI
SAVERI
TODI
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PURVIKALYANI
ANANDABHAIRAVI

KALYANI

SAVERI
PUNNAGAVARALI
VARALI
SRIRAGAM
BHAIRAVI
PARAJU
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YADUKULAKAMBHOJI
MADHYAMAVATI
TODI
ANANDABHAIRAVI
ANANDABHAIRAVI
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GAULIPANTU
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JANARANJANI
SAURASHTRAM
TODI
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KALYANI
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ANANDABHAIRAVI
ARABHI
MUKHARI
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KALGADA
GAULIPANTU
TODI

KALYANI
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KALYANI

PARAIJU
BHAIRAVI
SANKARABHARANAM
ANANDABHAIRAVI
BEGADA

SAVERI

KALYANI

SAVERI

KALYANI
GAULIPANTU
PARAIJU
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VANAJASANA
VENKATASAILAVIHARA

Raga
DHANYASI

MUKHARI
RITIGAULA
DARBARU
TODI

YADUKULAKAMBHOJI

KALYANI
BEGADA

TODI

VASANTA
SRIRAGAM
HAMIRKALYANI

COMPOSITIONS OF ANNASVAMI SASTRI

Title

INKEVARUNNARU

KACCI YUVARANGA(VARNAM)
KARUNAKATAKSHI (VARNAM)

KAMAKSHI
KAMINCIYUNNA
MAHARAJJINI

NINNEKORI (PADAVARNAM)

PARAMAPAVANI

SRI KAMESVRA

SRI KANCINAYIKE

SRI KANCIPURAVASINI
SRI LA ®E-

VAN ARADE

(DARU)

Raga

SAHANA
SRIRAGAM
TODI
SARANGA
KEDARAGAULA
BILAHARI
KAMBHOIJI
ATHANA
KAMBHOJ1
ASAVERI
KALYANI
BHAIRAVI
MADHYAMAVATI-

135
Page
104
106

109
101
112
115
114
102
105
111
117

Page

128
122
119
133
126
131
124
130
125
120
132
121
123




